

FED AID NO STPEB-0224(018), STATE FUNDED  
GREENWAY, SIDEWALK, GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING  
KINSTON GREENWAY

LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

SNOW HILL, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			26000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum			5500.00
0003	0000900000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS) MODIFY FENCE ON ATLANTIC AVE	Lump Sum			2000.00
0004	0000900000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS) SALVAGE PARK FURNITURE	Lump Sum			800.00
0005	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) HINGED BOLLARD	2 EA	500.00		1000.00
0006	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) PERMANENT WOOD BOLLARD	4 EA	200.00		800.00
0007	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum			75000.00
0008	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	230 CY	25.00		5750.00
0009	0192000000-N	260	PROOF ROLLING	3 HR	150.00		450.00
0010	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	470 SY	3.00		1410.00
0011	0241000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SY) GEOTEXTILE SEPERATOR FABRIC	3,211 SY	4.00		12844.00
0012	0372000000-E	310	18" RC PIPE CULV III	12 LF	50.00		600.00
0013	0536000000-E	310	**** HDPE PIPE CULVTS 18"	21 LF	50.00		1050.00
0014	1077000000-E	SP	#57 STONE	50 TON	35.00		1750.00
0015	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	1,509 TON	30.00		45270.00
0016	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	320 TON	149.50		47840.00
0017	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	20 TON	540.50		10810.00
0018	1881000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) 12" X 10" CONCRETE EDGING	3,170 LF	12.00		38040.00
0019	1891000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) 5" CONCRETE PAVEMENT	96 SY	65.00		6240.00
0020	2253000000-E	840	PIPE COLLARS	0.5 CY	1000.00		500.00
0021	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA	1400.00		1400.00
0022	2364000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD	1 EA	550.00		550.00
0023	2473000000-N	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) 24" X 24" BICYCLE SAFE GRATE	1 EA	1000.00		1000.00
0024	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	120 LF	20.00		2400.00
0025	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	1,689 SY	35.00		59115.00
0026	2600000000-N	SP	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMP	1 EA	950.00		950.00
0027	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	23 EA	1300.00		29900.00
0028	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	282 SY	65.00		18330.00
0029	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	3 TON	70.00		210.00
0030	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	95 SY	3.00		285.00
0031	4025000000-E	901	CONTR FURN, TYPE ***SIGN E	126 SF	34.50		4347.00
0032	4072000000-E	903	SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN	201 LF	6.90		1386.90
0033	4080200000-E	903	SUPPORT, STL SQUARE TUBE	57 LF	9.20		524.40
0034	4102000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	35 EA	172.50		6037.50

FED AID NO STPEB-0224(018), STATE FUNDED  
GREENWAY, SIDEWALK, GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING  
KINSTON GREENWAY

LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

SNOW HILL, NC

0035	4116100000-N	904	SIGN ERECT, RELOC ** GRD MTD TYPE E	18	EA	230.00	4140.00
0036	4154000000-N	907	STOCKPILE SIGN SYST U-CHAN	6	EA	115.00	690.00
0037	4360000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNING ITEM (EA) FURNISH & INSTALL R 1-6 FLEXIBLE SIGN	1	EA	517.50	517.50
0038	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)	Lump Sum			7000.00
0039	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) 24" TUBULAR MARKER	125	EA	86.25	10781.25
0040	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	260	LF	2.59	673.40
0041	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	100	LF	17.25	1725.00
0042	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	8	EA	143.75	1150.00
0043	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	56	EA	247.25	13846.00
0044	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	3,822	LF	1.44	5503.68
0045	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	630	LF	2.88	1814.40
0046	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	46	LF	5.75	264.50
0047	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	40	LF	11.50	460.00
0048	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMO PVT MKG LINES 24" 90 MIL, GREEN	580	LF	26.45	15341.00
0049	5648000000-N	1515	RELOCATE WATER METER	7	EA	550.00	3850.00
0050	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	4,890	LF	2.75	13447.50
0051	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	30	TON	57.00	1710.00
0052	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	10	TON	57.00	570.00
0053	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	45	TON	40.00	1800.00
0054	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	1.5	ACR	400.00	600.00
0055	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	100	LB	5.00	500.00
0056	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	1	TON	800.00	800.00
0057	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	200	LF	2.50	500.00
0058	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	1,125	SY	1.25	1406.25
0059	6037000000-E	SP	COIR FIBER MAT	100	SY	7.00	700.00
0060	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	215	LF	8.00	1720.00
0061	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	3	ACR	1700.00	5100.00
0062	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	3	ACR	150.00	450.00
0063	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50	LB	5.00	250.00
0064	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25	TON	800.00	200.00
0065	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	50	LB	5.00	250.00
0066	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	1.25	TON	500.00	625.00
0067	7279000000-E	1715	TRACER WIRE	4,540	LF	0.75	3405.00
0068	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) 1, 2"	4,005	LF	7.75	31038.75
0069	7301000000-E	1715	DIRECT DRILL (*****) 1, 2"	535	LF	21.00	11235.00
0070	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	21	EA	275.00	5775.00

JUN 24, 2015 02:26 PM

TIP NO EB-3314D

LENOIR

33935.2.FD4, 3602.3.15

11:00 AM 3 / 3 004

FED AID NO STPEB-0224(018), STATE FUNDED  
GREENWAY, SIDEWALK, GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING  
KINSTON GREENWAY

JUN 24 2015 DB00242  
1.010 MI

---

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	559929.03
ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	559929.03
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>	<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>	
LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	1	559929.03